PHILIPPINE EMBASSY, MADRID
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2015
PHILIPPINES AND SPAIN

DATE

HOLIDAY

COUNTRY

01 January 2015, Thu

New Year's Day

Philippines & Spain

02 January 2015, Fri Additional Special Non-Working Day Philippines
06 January 2015, Tue Feast of the Epiphany Spain
18 February 2015, Thu Chinese New Year Philippines

25 February 2015, Wed

EDSA Revolution Anniversary

Philippines (SPH)

19 March 2015, Thu

Feast of Saint Joseph

Spain

02 April 2015, Thu Hoiy Thursday Philippines & Spain
03 April 2015, Fri Good Friday Philippines & Spain
65 April 2015, Sun Easter Sunday Philippines & Spain

09 April 2015, Thu

Araw ng Kagitingan (Day of Valor)

Philippines

01 May 2015, Fri Labor Day Philippines & Spain
02 May 2015, Sat Madrid Day Madrid

15 May 2015, Fri Feast of St. Isidore Madrid

04 June 2015, Thu Feast of Corpus Cristi Madrid

12 June 2015, Fri Philippine National Day Philippines

15 August 2015, Sat Assumption of the Virgin Mary Spain

21 August 2015, Fri Ninoy Aquino Day Philippines

31 August 2015, (last National Heroes Day Philippines
Monday of Aug)

12 October 2015, Mon Columbus Day Spain

01 November 2015, Sun

All Saints Day

Philippines & Spain

30 November 2015, Mon Bonifacio day Philippines
06 December 2015, Sun Constitution Day Spain
08 December 2015, Tue Feast of the Immaculate Conception Spain
24 December 2015, Thu Additional non-working Day Philippines

25 December 2015, Fri

Christmas Day

Philippines & Spain

30 December 2015, Wed

Rizal Day

Philippines

31 December 2014, Thu

Last day of the Year

Philippines (SPNWD)

‘other holidays in Spain and the Philippines are declared few days prior to the actual date




